©2015 CTS® Corporation.  Information/product(s) subject to change. No warranty that product(s) will meet the stated specifications for customer specific applications or test
equipment. Visit www.ctscorp.com for list of applicable patent(s), more information, or to request a quote.
Rev. A_0418   Page 1 of 5
VFJA9591C
Jitter Attenuator / Clock Generator
Features
 Output Frequency Range 10MHz  to 160 MHz
 Input Frequency Range 10 MHz to 200 MHz

VFJA9591C XXX.XXX M XXX.XXX M
Marking
How to Order
Standard Frequencies
VFJA9591C
  xxx.xxxMHz (FOUT)
xxx.xxxMHz (FIN)
XXX  (Date code)
©2015 CTS® Corporation.  Information/product(s) subject to change. No warranty that product(s) will meet the stated specifications for customer specific applications or test
equipment. Visit www.ctscorp.com for list of applicable patent(s), more information, or to request a quote.
 VFJA9591C
Jitter Attenuator / Clock Generator
Rev. A_0418   Page 5 of 5
Pin # Connection
1 Gnd
2 Disable
3 Gnd
4 Fin
5 Fout 1
6 Fout 2
7 Vcc
8 Lock Detect
Mechanical Specifications
Connection Diagram